SureMotion® Linear Guides
LV Series
V-Carriage
Wheel Cover
V-Wheel
Guide Track
Overview
SureMotion Linear Guides provide a tough and forgiving way to

Tool
Price Drawing
Link
LVC-20 $296.00 20 435 N 685 N 12 N·m 19 N·m 4 N·m LVCACC-1 $19.00 PDF
LVC-25 $405.00 25 800 N 1500 N 30 N·m 56 N·m 9 N·m LVCACC-2 $32.00 PDF
LVC-44 $463.00 44 2800 N 4700 N 146 N·m 243 N·m 57 N·m LVCACC-3 $42.00 PDF
Note: Eight (8) small and four (4) large plastic caps included.
LVR Series Guide Track
Part Number Price Size Length
(mm)
Drawing
Links
LVR-20-266 $64.00
20
266 PDF
LVR-20-536 $131.00 536 PDF
LVR-20-716 $173.00 716 PDF
LVR-20-1076 $258.00 1076 PDF
LVR-25-536 $144.00
25
536 PDF
LVR-25-716 $191.00 716 PDF
LVR-25-1076 $287.00 1076 PDF
LVR-25-1256 $329.00 1256 PDF
LVR-44-536 $164.00
44
536 PDF
LVR-44-716 $218.00 716 PDF
LVR-44-1076 $329.00 1076 PDF
LVR-44-1256 $383.00 1256 PDF
Note: Mounting screws not included, plastic caps for mounting
holes are included.
0 0.25 0.5 0.75  1.0
Life